
 

Student admissions, registry and fees 
contact details 

  

  Email Phone 

UHI Argyll – Admissions 
UHI Argyll – Student enrolment 

ACAdmissions@uhi.ac.uk  
ACSITS@uhi.ac.uk 

  
01631 559500 

UHI Argyll – Student Fees 
UHI Argyll – Student Funding 

ACFees@uhi.ac.uk  
ACBursary@uhi.ac.uk   

  

HTC – Admissions and Enrolments htcadmissions@uhi.ac.uk 01349 780 000 
HTC – Student Fees barbara.macphail@uhi.ac.uk 01349 780 000 

UHI Inverness – Admissions 
UHI Inverness – student enrolment 
UHI Inverness - (post-enrolment) 
UHI Inverness – Funding advice 
UHI Inverness – Student Fees 

admissions.ic@uhi.ac.uk 
admissions.ic@uhi.ac.uk 
celcat.ic@uhi.ac.uk  
funding.ic@uhi.ac.uk 
credit.control.ic@uhi.ac.uk 

01463 273 000 

UHI Moray 
UHI Moray - Registry 

student.services.moray@uhi.ac.uk 
mc.registry.moray@uhi.ac.uk 

01343 576 208 
  

UHI Moray – Student Fees 
UHI Moray – Online enrolment issues 
UHI Moray - Withdrawals 

mcsales.moray@uhi.ac.uk 
ittrainers.moray@uhi.ac.uk 
MCWithdrawals@uhi.ac.uk  

  

UHI North, West and Hebrides – Registry 
UHI North, West and Hebrides – Admissions 
UHI North, West and Hebrides – Student Support 

Registry.nwh@uhi.ac.uk  
Admissions.nwh@uhi.ac.uk  
Studentsupport.nwh@uhi.ac.uk  

01847 889000  

UHI North, West and Hebrides – Funding 
UHI North, West and Hebrides – Student Fees 

Funding.nwh@uhi.ac.uk  
Accountsreceivable.nwh@uhi.ac.uk  

 

UHI Orkney - Admissions 
UHI Orkney - Registry 
UHI Orkney – Fees and finance 

OCAdmissions@uhi.ac.uk 
OCRegistry@uhi.ac.uk 
ocrevenue@uhi.ac.uk  

 
01856 569 216 
01856 569 202 

UHI Perth - Admissions pc.admissions.perth@uhi.ac.uk 01738 877 205 
UHI Perth – Student enrolment pcmis@perth.uhi.ac.uk 01738 877 000 
UHI Perth – Funding advice studentfunding.perth@uhi.ac.uk 01738 877 375 
UHI Perth – Fees pefees.perth@uhi.ac.uk 01738 877 357 

Scottish Association for Marine Science admissions@sams.ac.uk 01631 559 000 

Sabhal Mòr Ostaig iarrtas@smo.uhi.ac.uk 01471 888 304 

UHI Shetland – Admissions and enrolments admissions.shetland@uhi.ac.uk 01595 771 000 
  01595 771 000 

Centre for history - postgraduate taught alison.macwilliam@uhi.ac.uk 01847 889621 

Postgraduate research students Gradresearch@uhi.ac.uk 01463 279 000 
(switchboard) 

Nursing and midwifery students – support 
Nursing and midwifery students - admissions 
Nursing and midwifery students – registry / fees 

nursing.support@uhi.ac.uk 
admissions.nursing@uhi.ac.uk   
sro@uhi.ac.uk  

01463 279000 
(switchboard) 

  
If you are uncertain who to contact, please contact sro@uhi.ac.uk and your enquiry will be directed accordingly 
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